

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

















































Menu Update: Effective November '24, with subsequent in-house reviews every 4 weeks

Please read our allergen disclaimer below:

This table highlights the food items we sell that contain allergens. Our ingredients and product specifications can change. Even if you have dined with us before, you must inform our staff of your allergen or intolerance needs before placing any orders. Information in this document identifies the 14 major allergens, which relate only to the menu's ingredients, and does not consider any customisation or requests made.

Please remember that our staff are trained to adhere to this document. Any changes the customer makes will be done so at their own risk.

Unfortunately we cannot guarantee an allergen-free kitchen environment because our internal food production processes and source ingredients may have been produced in environments that handle additional allergens. While we have strong procedures for separating our food during its preparation & cooking, sometimes this may involve shared equipment - such as deep-fat fryers and food preparation/cooking areas.

STARTERS	 TICK = CONTAINS ALLERGEN  TICK = MAY CONTAIN ALLERGEN (STATED BY SUPPLIER)  TICK = DEEP FRIED ITEM FOOD ITEMS SHARE THE SAME DEEP-FAT FryERS. THEREFORE ELEMENTS OF THE 14 ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT. PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR MORE INFORMATION														
	DEEP FRIED ITEM	CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN (EG, WHEAT)	SOYA	LUPPIN	CELERY	MILK	EGG	SULPHITES	MUSTARD	SESAME	PEANUTS	NUTS, (EG, WALNUTS, CASHEW)	CRUSTACEANS	FISH	MOLLUSCS
CURRIED SQUASH & CAULIFLOWER															
STILTON MUSHROOM ON TOAST															
RED PEPPER & CHICKPEA ROULADE															

MAINS	DEEP FRIED ITEM	CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN (EG, WHEAT)	ALLERGENS										CRUSTACEANS	FISH	MOLLUSCS	
			SOYA	LUPIN	CELERY	MILK	EGG	SULPHITES	MUSTARD	SESAME	PEANUTS	NUTS, (EG, WALNUTS, CASHEW)				
WHITEBAIT & AIOLI	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	WHEAT	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
CHICKEN AND PANCETTA PATE	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	WHEAT	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
SALMON & SWEET POTATO FISHCAKE	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	WHEAT	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
LAMBS LIVER AND SMOKED BACON	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
LINCOLNSHIRE SAUSAGE & MASH	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	WHEAT	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
SWEET POTATO & CHICKPEA TAGINE	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	WHEAT	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
GRILLED CHICKEN, PANCETTA & ALMOND SALAD	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	WHEAT	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
PORCINI MUSHROOM & LENTIL LASAGNE	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	WHEAT & RYE	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
GARLIC AND FENNEL BAKED COD	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
TRADITIONAL PUB PIE	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
BREADED WHOLETAIL SCAMPI	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	WHEAT	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
GREAT BRITISH FISH AND CHIPS	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	WHEAT	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

	DEEP FRIED ITEM	CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN (EG, WHEAT)	SOYA	LUPIN	CELERY	MILK	EGG	SULPHITES	MUSTARD	SESAME	PEANUTS	NUTS, (EG, WALNUTS, CASHEW)	CRUSTACEANS	FISH	MOLLUSCS
RHUBARB & RASPBERRY FRANGIPANE BREAD AND BUTTER PUDDING	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	WHEAT (MAY CONTAIN OTHERS)	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	ALMONDS (MAY CONTAIN OTHERS)	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	WHEAT	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	WHEAT	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	ALL	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
PEANUT BUTTER & CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	WHEAT (MAY CONTAIN OTHERS)	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	ALL	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
BAGUETTES	DEEP FRIED ITEM	CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN (EG, WHEAT)	SOYA	LUPIN	CELERY	MILK	EGG	SULPHITES	MUSTARD	SESAME	PEANUTS	NUTS, (EG, WALNUTS, CASHEW)	CRUSTACEANS	FISH	MOLLUSCS
BATTERED FISH GOUJONS	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	WHEAT & RYE	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN CLUB	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	WHEAT & RYE	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
LINCOLNSHIRE SAUSAGE & MUSTARD	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	WHEAT & RYE	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
CREOLE PULLED PORK	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	WHEAT & RYE & BARLEY	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
APPLEWOOD AND CARAMELISED ONION	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	WHEAT & RYE	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
SIDES	DEEP FRIED ITEM	CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN (EG, WHEAT)	SOYA	LUPIN	CELERY	MILK	EGG	SULPHITES	MUSTARD	SESAME	PEANUTS	NUTS, (EG, WALNUTS, CASHEW)	CRUSTACEANS	FISH	MOLLUSCS

	DEEP FRIED ITEM	CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN (EG, WHEAT)	SOYA	LUPIN	CELERY	MILK	EGG	SULPHITES	MUSTARD	SESAME	PEANUTS	NUTS, (EG, WALNUTS, CASHEW)	CRUSTACEANS	FISH	MOLLUSCS
CHIPS	✓														
SWEET POTATO FRIES	✓														
CHEESEY GARLIC BREAD		✓	✓			✓			✓						
GARLIC BREAD		✓	✓			✓			✓						
HOUSE SALAD									✓						
SEASONAL VEGETABLES															
ITALIAN BREAD & SALSA VERDE		✓	✓					✓	✓	✓					
PIES															
STEAK & ALE PIE	✓					✓									
STEAK & STILTON PIE	✓	✓				✓									
BOAR	✓	✓				✓		✓							
VENISON	✓	✓				✓		✓							
CHICKEN & HAM	✓					✓		✓	✓						
SWEET POTATO AND MUSHROOM	✓				✓	✓		✓	✓						

WHEAT & RYE

WHEAT & RYE

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT